VIKING PUMP • A Unit of IDEX Corporation • Cedar Falls, IA  ©2011
Section 430
Page 430.1
Issue M
SERIES 34 AND 434
VIKING® JACKETED ASPHALT PUMPS
FEATURES
① Pressure

a jacketed relief valve for the N pump (only available with the non-
jacketed head). A non-jacketed relief valve is available for the R pump.
Model Number Key
Size:
H
HL
K
KK
L
LQ
LL
LS
Q
QS
N
R
RS
Shaft
Seal:
4 = Mechanical Seal
Blank = Packing
Jacketing:
1 = Non-Jacketed Bracket
2 = Jacketed Bracket
3 = Foot Mount Casing
      w/ Jacketed Bracket
2L Q - 2 4 HA
Materials of
Contstruction:
4 = Cast Iron
A = Stu�ng Box Seal with
        Universal Seal Design
AE = Stu�ng Box Seal with 1-5/8" Shaft
          Diameter (L, LQ and  LL Sizes Only)
E = Electric Heat (H - N Sizes Only)
See dimension drawings for shaft
diameter at coupling.
Field
2
Field
3
Field
4
Field
5
Field
8
Field
7
Field
6
Field
1
H = High Flow
(HL, K, KK, L, LQ, LS, N Sizes Only)
Note that on L, LQ and LL pumps with the “AE”
designation at the end of the model number will have
1 5/8” shaft as standard, the L, LQ and LL pumps ending in “A” or “E”
will have a 1 7/16” shaft standard. The “AE” designation, i.e., LQ224AE
is dimensionally interchangeable with a LQ224A or LQ225 except that